2017-18

MODULE 1

MODULE 2

HARBOUR .SPACE
UNIVERSITY

MODULE 3

MODULE 4

START DATE

25/09/17

25/09/17

02/10/17

16/10/17

23/10/17

16/10/17

16/10/17

16/10/17

06/11/17

06/11/17

06/11/17

06/11/17

06/11/17

27/11/17

27/11/17

27/11/17

27/11/17

CS - Computer Science

END DATE

13/10/17

29/09/17

13/10/17

20/10/17

3/11/17

3/11/17

3/11/17

3/11/17

24/11/17

24/11/17

24/11/17

24/11/17

24/11/17

15/12/17

15/12/17

15/12/17

15/12/17

WEEKS

3

ID- Interaction Design | DM-Digital Marketing | HTE-High-Tech Entrepreneurship | DS - Data Science

COURSE NAME

From Zero to Hero

Starting your first company:
Lessons from the trenches

Digital Disruption:
Redefining businesses

Digital Evolution

Selling Anything : The Lost Skill
of the Modern Entrepreneur

Sketching Design Ideas
& Creating Concepts

Information Retrieval
& Web Search

Foundations of
Programming: Python

Introduction to Accounting,
Finance Taxes for Entrepreneurs

The Art of Storytelling in
Branding for Digital Business

Introduction to User
Experience Design (Schematics)

Neural Networks &
Deep Learning

Mathematical Foundations
of Computing

Customer Acquisition
for Startups

Content Strategy

Image and Video Analysis

Linear Algebra - 1

LECTURER

Kamran Elahian

Max Meyer

Christian Palau

Maxim Braverman

Neysan Zoelzer

Irene Pereyra

Alex Dainiak

Alex Dainiak

Christian Oglio

Isabel Serval

Irene Pereyra

Sergey Nikolenko

Sergey Nikolenko

Fil Guijarro

Irene Pereyra

Archontis Giannakidis

Archontis Giannakidis

CURRENT POSITION

Founder and Chairman at
Global Innovation Catalyst

CEO / Co-founder at Getmii

SVP Business Development
at REDARBOR

Head of Large Customer Sales,
Export & Performance, Google

Partner at Mensch

Co-founder at Anton & Irene

Associate Professor at Moscow
Institute of Physics & Technology

Associate Professor at Moscow
Institute of Physics & Technology

O&N ASESORES / grupoSVO

Copywriter and Brand Strategist

Co-founder at Anton & Irene
Adjunct Professor,
St. Petersburg Academic University

Adjunct Professor,
St. Petersburg Academic University

Sales Consultant, Mentor & Speaker

Co-founder at Anton & Irene

Medical Image Analysis
Physicist Royal Brompton
and Harefield NHS
Foundation Trust

PROGRAMME

HTE/DM/ID/CS/DS/CSEC

HTE/DM/ID/CS/DS/CSEC

HTE/DM/ID/CS/DS/CSEC

HTE/DM

HTE/DM

ID

CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)

CS/DS/CSEC (Bachelors)

HTE/DM

HTE/DM

ID

CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)

CS/DS/CSEC (Bachelors)

HTE/DM

ID

CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)

CS/DS/CSEC (Bachelors)

CSEC - Cyber Security



2017-18

MODULE 5

HARBOUR SPACE
MODULE 6

UNIVERSITY

MODULE 7

MODULE 8

START DATE

08/01/18

08/01/18

15/01/18

08/01/18

08/01/18

08/01/18

29/01/18

29/01/18

29/01/18

29/01/18

19/02/18

19/02/18

19/02/18

19/02/18

12/03/18

12/03/18

12/03/18

CS - Computer Science

END DATE

26/01/18

12/01/18

26/01/18

26/01/18

26/01/18

26/01/18

16/02/18

16/02/18

16/02/18

16/02/18

09/03/18

09/03/18

09/03/18

09/03/18

30/03/18

30/03/18

30/03/18

COURSE NAME

Macroeconomics

Digital Marketing Masterclass

Digital Marketing: Social Media
Excellence in Advertising

Every Revolution Begins with
Stupid Question

Text Mining & Translation

Combinatorics and Graphs

Startup Funding for
Entrepreneurs

Layouts and Organizing Information.
Creating Foundation for your Design

Advanced Algorithms and
Data Structures

Security analysis of networked

objects

Typography: Reading & Looking
Engineering Digital Customer
Engagement for Global B2B

Security Monitoring and Cyber
Threat Hunting

Calculus - 1

The Stepping Stones of
Type Design

Creative Writing, Storytelling,
and Creative Performing

Malware Reverse Engineering

LECTURER

Estefania Santacreu
Vasut

Andy Crestodina

Jagroop Singh Jhutty

Hector Ayuso

Sergey Nikolenko

Sergey Nikolenko

Vadim Tarasov

Anton Repponen

Mikhail Mirzayanov

Yaroslav Rabovolyuk

Ksenya Samarskaya

Taher Behbehani

Sergey Soldatov/
Teymur Kheirkhabarov

Dmitry Ivankov

Ksenya Samarskaya

Katlin Kaldmaa

Victor Chebyshev/
Vladislav Stolyarov/
Boris Larin

ID- Interaction Design | DM-Digital Marketing | HTE-High-Tech Entrepreneurship |

CURRENT POSITION

Associate Professor ESSEC
Business School

CEO at Orbit Media Studios

Global Account Manager
Mediacom Global (Group M)

Founder of OFFF festival

Adjunct Professor, St. Petersburg
Academic University

Adjunct Professor, St. Petersburg
Academic University

Venture Capital @Target Global

Co-founder at Anton & Irene

CEO & Founder B Codeforces

Co-founder and chief technical
officer, Forge8 LLC

Creative Director,
Samarskaya & Partners

Chief Digital & Marketing Officer,
BroadSoft

Head of SOC at Kaspersky lab’s R&D

Security Services

Institute of Science and
Technology (IST), Postdoc

Creative Director, Samarskaya
& Partners

Writer: International Secretary,
PEN International

Research Development Team
Lead, Kaspersky Lab

COUNTRY

France

USA

UK

Spain

Russia

Russia

USA

USA

Russia

Russia

USA

USA

Russia

Austria

USA

Estonia

Russia

DS - Data Science |

FACULTY

HTE/DM

HTE/DM

HTE/DM

ID

CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)

CS/DS/CSEC (Bachelors)

HTE/DM

ID

CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)

CS/DS/CSEC (Bachelors)

ID

HTE/DM

CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)

CS/DS/CSEC (Bachelors)

ID

HTE/DM/ID

CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)

CSEC - Cyber Security



2017-18
MODULE 8

MODULE 9

HARBOUR SPACE
MODULE 10

UNIVERSITY

MODULE 11

MODULE 12

START DATE

12/03/18

09/04/18
09/04/18

09/04/18

09/04/18

09/04/18

30/04/18

30/04/18

30/04/18

30/04/18

30/04/18

21/05/18

21/05/18

21/05/18

21/05/18

21/05/18

11/06/18

11/06/18

CS - Computer Science

END DATE

30/03/18

27/04/18
27/04/18

27/04/18

27/04/18

27/04/18

18/05/18

18/05/18

18/05/18

18/05/18

18/05/18

08/06/18

08/06/18

08/06/18

08/06/18

08/06/18

29/06/18

29/06/18

WEEKS COURSE NAME

3 Tech Startup Foundations

3 Digital Marketing 3.0

3 Startup Ecosystems

3 Design Research Methods
& Practice

3 Incident Response &

Digital Forensic

3 Linear algebra - 2

3 Google Analytics

3 Experience Design (XD)

3 Statistical Data Analysis

3 Probability Theory

3 Internet of Things Security

3 Data Driven & Email Marketing
3 Holistic Product Design: Ideate,

Prototype, Test

3 Parallel and Distributed + High
Performance Computing

3 Algorithms and Data Structures -1

3 Private key infrastructure

Theory and Implementation

3 Social Change Agents Through

Philanthropy

3 Digital Marketing Essentials
for Business

ID- Interaction Design |  DM-Digital Marketing |

LECTURER

Dmitry Skorinko/
Tair Assimov

Stephanie Schwab
Scott Mackin

Miki Aso

Konstantin Sapronov/
Ayman Shabaan

David Zmiakov

Charles Farina
David Mikula

Evgeniy Riabenko

Ana Milovanovic

Anastasia Polyakova

Jessica Best

Rachel Inman /
Munish Dabas

Dalvan Griebler

Edith Elkind /
Dmitrii Pasechnik

Anastasia Polyakova

Jamie Inman

Adam Franklin

HTE-High-Tech Entrepreneurship |

CURRENT POSITION

CEO at Eliport / CEO at Dockbit

CEO at Crackerjack Marketing
CEO at Barcinno

Co-founder & Chief Strategy
Officer at Friends

Kaspersky Lab

Professor at the Educational Center
of theBelarusian State University

Director of Growth & Development,
ANALYTICS PROS

Founder and CEO at Friends

Senior Data Scientist at Veon,
Assistant Professor at MIPT and HSE

Postdoc, Computational Genomics

Group, Supercomputing Center BSC-CNS

Security Engineer Venafi, Trainer Luxoft

Director of Data-Driven
Marketing, Barkley

Interaction Designer at Google /
Senior UX Engineer at Google

Parallel Applications Modeling Group
(GMAP), Associate Researcher

Professor University of Oxford,
Department of Computer Science

Security Engineer Venafi, Trainer Luxoft

Chief Mission Advancement Officer,
YMCA of Greenville

CEO and Co-founder of
Bluewire Media

DS - Data Science

COUNTRY

Spain

USA
Spain

USA

Russia

Belorussia

USA

USA

Russia

Spain

Russia

USA

USA

Brasil

UK

Russia

USA

Australia

FACULTY

CS/DS/CSEC (Bachelors)

HTE/DM
HTE

ID

CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)

CS/DS/CSEC (Bachelors)

HTE/DM

ID

CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)

CS/DS (Bachelors)

CSEC

HTE/DM

ID

CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)

CS/DS/CSEC (Bachelors)

CSEC

HTE/DM/ID

HTE/DM

CSEC - Cyber Security



2017-18

MODULE 12

MODULE 13

HARBOUR SPACE

UNIVERSITY
MODULE 14

MODULE 15

START DATE

11/06/18

11/06/18

18/06/18

25/06/18

09/07/18

09/07/18

09/07/18

09/07/18

30/07/18

30/07/18

30/07/18

20/08/18

20/08/18

20/08/18

03/09/18

CS - Computer Science

END DATE

29/06/18

29/06/18

22/06/18

29/06/18

27/07/18

27/07/18

27/07/18

27/07/18

17/08/18

17/08/18

17/08/18

07/09/18

07/09/18

07/09/18

07/09/18

COURSE NAME

Big Data Analysis: Map Reduce,
Spark, BigTable/HBase,
Distributed Data

Introduction to Statistics

Digital Storytelling - The Red Thread

Painting with Sound

Sales Copywriting for
Digital Marketing

Creating & Applying Interactivity

Computer Organisation
and Systems

Cyber Security of Critical
Infrastructure

Pitch it like a Polaroid Picture/
Presentation & Public
speaking skills

Digital Advertising 101

Design & Friction: Crafting
Emotional Experiences

Storytelling, Writing, & Content
Planning To Build and Keep
Your Audience

Demo day Bootcamp

Selling and Presenting Design

Emerging Trends in Design

ID- Interaction Design |  DM-Digital Marketing |

LECTURER

Alexy Dral/
Pavel Klemenkov

Leah Isakov

Marcus lvarsson

Joshua Davis

Amy Harrison

Anton Repponen

Mikhail Schupletsov

Sergey Gordeychik

Bianca Praetorius

Jan Koerting

Ben Huges

Jill Pollack

Vladislav Poshmorga
Irene Pereyra

Riccardo Giraldi

HTE-High-Tech Entrepreneurship |

CURRENT POSITION

Head of Data Science School,
Corporate Universirty Sberbank

Global Head of BioStatistics,
Data Management, Programming
and Medical Writing Seqirus

Executive Creative Director,
EF Education First

Founder and Creative Director
at Joshua Davis Studios

Founder, Write With Influence

Co-founder at Anton & Irene

Associate Professor at Lomonosov
Moscow State University

Program Director, Positive Hack Days

Public speaking Trainer / Startup
Pitch Trainer

Paid Media Lead for Cisco UK
and Ireland

Executive Creative Director,
Stink Studios

Chief Story Wrangler,
StoryStudio Chicago

CIO at SDVentures

Co-founder at Anton & Irene

Principal Creative Director, Microsoft

CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)

CS/DS/CSEC (Bachelors)

CS/DS/CSEC (Bachelors)

COUNTRY FACULTY
Russia

USA

Switzerland ID

USA ID

USA HTE/DM
USA ID

Russia

Russia CSEC
Germany HTE/DM/ID
UKk HTE/DM
USA ID

USA HTE/DM
Switzerland HTE

USA ID (Masters)
USA ID

DS - Data Science |

CSEC - Cyber Security



