	START DATE	END DATE	WEEKS	COURSE NAME	LECTURER	CURRENT POSITION	COUNTRY	PROGRAMME
ш Т	25/09/17	13/10/17	3	From Zero to Hero	Kamran Elahian	Founder and Chairman at Global Innovation Catalyst	USA	HTE/DM/ID/CS/DS/CSEC
MODULE	25/09/17	29/09/17	1	Starting your first company: Lessons from the trenches	Max Meyer	CEO / Co-founder at Getmii	Thailand	HTE/DM/ID/CS/DS/CSEC
Σ	02/10/17	13/10/17	2	Digital Disruption: Redefining businesses	Christian Palau	SVP Business Development at REDARBOR	Spain	HTE/DM/ID/CS/DS/CSEC
	16/10/17	20/10/17	1	Digital Evolution	Maxim Braverman	Head of Large Customer Sales, Export & Performance, Google	Russia	HTE/DM
2	23/10/17	3/11/17	2	Selling Anything : The Lost Skill of the Modern Entrepreneur	Neysan Zoelzer	Partner at Mensch	Germany	HTE/DM
MODULE	16/10/17	3/11/17	3	Sketching Design Ideas & Creating Concepts	Irene Pereyra	Co-founder at Anton & Irene	USA	ID
MO	16/10/17	3/11/17	3	Information Retrieval & Web Search	Alex Dainiak	Associate Professor at Moscow Institute of Physics & Technology	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
	16/10/17	3/11/17	3	Foundations of Programming: Python	Alex Dainiak	Associate Professor at Moscow Institute of Physics & Technology	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC (Bachelors)
	06/11/17	24/11/17	3	Introduction to Accounting, Finance Taxes for Entrepreneurs	Christian Oglio	O&N ASESORES / grupoSVO	Spain	HTE/DM
м	06/11/17	24/11/17	3	The Art of Storytelling in Branding for Digital Business	Isabel Serval	Copywriter and Brand Strategist	UK	HTE/DM
MODULE	06/11/17	24/11/17	3	Introduction to User Experience Design (Schematics)	Irene Pereyra	Co-founder at Anton & Irene	USA	ID
MOI	06/11/17	24/11/17	3	Neural Networks & Deep Learning	Sergey Nikolenko	Adjunct Professor, St. Petersburg Academic University	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
	06/11/17	24/11/17	3	Mathematical Foundations of Computing	Sergey Nikolenko	Adjunct Professor, St. Petersburg Academic University	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC (Bachelors)
	27/11/17	15/12/17	3	Customer Acquisition for Startups	Fil Guijarro	Sales Consultant, Mentor & Speaker	Germany	HTE/DM
LE 4	27/11/17	15/12/17	3	Content Strategy	Irene Pereyra	Co-founder at Anton & Irene	USA	ID
MODULE	27/11/17	15/12/17	3	Image and Video Analysis	Archontis Giannakidis	Medical Image Analysis Physicist Royal Brompton and Harefield NHS	UK	CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
	27/11/17	15/12/17	3	Linear Algebra - 1	Archontis Giannakidis	Foundation Trust	UK	CS/DS/CSEC (Bachelors)

HARBOUR SPACE

-100		START DATE	END DATE	WEEKS	COURSE NAME	LECTURER	CURRENT POSITION	COUNTRY	FACULTY
2017		08/01/18	26/01/18	3	Macroeconomics	Estefania Santacreu Vasut	Associate Professor ESSEC Business School	France	HTE/DM
		08/01/18	12/01/18	1	Digital Marketing Masterclass	Andy Crestodina	CEO at Orbit Media Studios	USA	HTE/DM
	ULE 5	15/01/18	26/01/18	2	Digital Marketing: Social Media Excellence in Advertising	Jagroop Singh Jhutty	Global Account Manager Mediacom Global (Group M)	UK	HTE/DM
	MODULE	08/01/18	26/01/18	3	Every Revolution Begins with Stupid Question	Hector Ayuso	Founder of OFFF festival	Spain	ID
		08/01/18	26/01/18	3	Text Mining & Translation	Sergey Nikolenko	Adjunct Professor, St. Petersburg Academic University	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
		08/01/18	26/01/18	3	Combinatorics and Graphs	Sergey Nikolenko	Adjunct Professor, St. Petersburg Academic University	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC (Bachelors)
ш	<b>v</b>	29/01/18	16/02/18	3	Startup Funding for Entrepreneurs	Vadim Tarasov	Venture Capital @Target Global	USA	HTE/DM
AC	MODULE	29/01/18	16/02/18	3	Layouts and Organizing Information. Creating Foundation for your Design	Anton Repponen	Co-founder at Anton & Irene	USA	ID
SS	MOM	29/01/18	16/02/18	3	Advanced Algorithms and Data Structures	Mikhail Mirzayanov	CEO & Founder в Codeforces	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
BOUF		29/01/18	16/02/18	3	Security analysis of networked objects	Yaroslav Rabovolyuk	Co-founder and chief technical officer, Forge8 LLC	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC (Bachelors)
HARBOUR SPAC	7	19/02/18	09/03/18	3	Typography: Reading & Looking	Ksenya Samarskaya	Creative Director, Samarskaya & Partners	USA	ID
		19/02/18	09/03/18	3	Engineering Digital Customer Engagement for Global B2B	Taher Behbehani	Chief Digital & Marketing Officer, BroadSoft	USA	HTE/DM
	MODULE	19/02/18	09/03/18	3	Security Monitoring and Cyber Threat Hunting	Sergey Soldatov/ Teymur Kheirkhabarov	Head of SOC at Kaspersky lab's R&D Security Services	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
		19/02/18	09/03/18	3	Calculus - 1	Dmitry Ivankov	Institute of Science and Technology (IST), Postdoc	Austria	CS/DS/CSEC (Bachelors)
	о В	12/03/18	30/03/18	3	The Stepping Stones of Type Design	Ksenya Samarskaya	Creative Director, Samarskaya & Partners	USA	ID
	MODULE	12/03/18	30/03/18	3	Creative Writing, Storytelling, and Creative Performing	Katlin Kaldmaa	Writer: International Secretary, PEN International	Estonia	HTE/DM/ID
	Σ	12/03/18	30/03/18	3	Malware Reverse Engineering	Victor Chebyshev/ Vladislav Stolyarov/ Boris Larin	Research Development Team Lead, Kaspersky Lab	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)

CSEC - Cyber Security

-18		START DATE	END DATE	WEEKS	COURSE NAME	LECTURER	CURRENT POSITION	COUNTRY	FACULTY
2017-	MODULE 8	12/03/18	30/03/18	3	Tech Startup Foundations	Dmitry Skorinko/ Tair Assimov	CEO at Eliport / CEO at Dockbit	Spain	CS/DS/CSEC (Bachelors)
	2	09/04/18	27/04/18	3	Digital Marketing 3.0	Stephanie Schwab	CEO at Crackerjack Marketing	USA	HTE/DM
		09/04/18	27/04/18	3	Startup Ecosystems	Scott Mackin	CEO at Barcinno	Spain	HTE
	MODULE 9	09/04/18	27/04/18	3	Design Research Methods & Practice	Miki Aso	Co-founder & Chief Strategy Officer at Friends	USA	ID
	MO	09/04/18	27/04/18	3	Incident Response & Digital Forensic	Konstantin Sapronov/ Ayman Shabaan	Kaspersky Lab	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
		09/04/18	27/04/18	3	Linear algebra – 2	David Zmiakov	Professor at the Educational Center of theBelarusian State University	Belorussia	CS/DS/CSEC (Bachelors)
ц		30/04/18	18/05/18	3	Google Analytics	Charles Farina	Director of Growth & Development, ANALYTICS PROS	USA	HTE/DM
AC	6	30/04/18	18/05/18	3	Experience Design (XD)	David Mikula	Founder and CEO at Friends	USA	ID
$\dot{\nabla}$	MODULE	30/04/18	18/05/18	3	Statistical Data Analysis	Evgeniy Riabenko	Senior Data Scientist at Veon, Assistant Professor at MIPT and HSE	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
HARBOUR.SPA UNIVERSITY	ž	30/04/18	18/05/18	3	Probability Theory	Ana Milovanovic	Postdoc, Computational Genomics Group, Supercomputing Center BSC-CNS	Spain	CS/DS (Bachelors)
VERSI		30/04/18	18/05/18	3	Internet of Things Security	Anastasia Polyakova	Security Engineer Venafi, Trainer Luxoft	Russia	CSEC
		21/05/18	08/06/18	3	Data Driven & Email Marketing	Jessica Best	Director of Data-Driven Marketing, Barkley	USA	HTE/DM
	F	21/05/18	08/06/18	3	Holistic Product Design: Ideate, Prototype, Test	Rachel Inman / Munish Dabas	Interaction Designer at Google / Senior UX Engineer at Google	USA	ID
	MODULE	21/05/18	08/06/18	3	Parallel and Distributed + High Performance Computing	Dalvan Griebler	Parallel Applications Modeling Group (GMAP), Associate Researcher	Brasil	CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
	Σ	21/05/18	08/06/18	3	Algorithms and Data Structures –1	Edith Elkind / Dmitrii Pasechnik	Professor University of Oxford, Department of Computer Science	UK	CS/DS/CSEC (Bachelors)
		21/05/18	08/06/18	3	Private key infrastructure Theory and Implementation	Anastasia Polyakova	Security Engineer Venafi, Trainer Luxoft	Russia	CSEC
	JLE 12	11/06/18	29/06/18	3	Social Change Agents Through Philanthropy	Jamie Inman	Chief Mission Advancement Officer, YMCA of Greenville	USA	HTE/DM/ID
	MODULE	11/06/18	29/06/18	3	Digital Marketing Essentials for Business	Adam Franklin	CEO and Co-founder of Bluewire Media	Australia	HTE/DM

	START DATE	END DATE	WEEKS	COURSE NAME	LECTURER	CURRENT POSITION	COUNTRY	FACULTY
12	11/06/18	29/06/18	3	Big Data Analysis: Map Reduce, Spark, BigTable/HBase, Distributed Data	Alexy Dral/ Pavel Klemenkov	Head of Data Science School, Corporate Universirty Sberbank	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
MODULE 1	11/06/18	29/06/18	3	Introduction to Statistics	Leah Isakov	Global Head of BioStatistics, Data Management, Programming and Medical Writing Seqirus	USA	CS/DS/CSEC (Bachelors)
MO	18/06/18	22/06/18	1	Digital Storytelling - The Red Thread	Marcus Ivarsson	Executive Creative Director, EF Education First	Switzerland	ID
	25/06/18	29/06/18	1	Painting with Sound	Joshua Davis	Founder and Creative Director at Joshua Davis Studios	USA	ID
13	09/07/18	27/07/18	3	Sales Copywriting for Digital Marketing	Amy Harrison	Founder, Write With Influence	USA	HTE/DM
1/	09/07/18	27/07/18	3	Creating & Applying Interactivity	Anton Repponen	Co-founder at Anton & Irene	USA	ID
MODULE	09/07/18	27/07/18	3	Computer Organisation and Systems	Mikhail Schupletsov	Associate Professor at Lomonosov Moscow State University	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC (Bachelors)
	09/07/18	27/07/18	3	Cyber Security of Critical Infrastructure	Sergey Gordeychik	Program Director, Positive Hack Days	Russia	CSEC
E 14	30/07/18	17/08/18	3	Pitch it like a Polaroid Picture/ Presentation & Public speaking skills	Bianca Praetorius	Public speaking Trainer / Startup Pitch Trainer	Germany	HTE/DM/ID
MODULE	30/07/18	17/08/18	3	Digital Advertising 101	Jan Koerting	Paid Media Lead for Cisco UK and Ireland	UK	HTE/DM
	30/07/18	17/08/18	3	Design & Friction: Crafting Emotional Experiences	Ben Huges	Executive Creative Director, Stink Studios	USA	ID
15	20/08/18	07/09/18	3	Storytelling, Writing, & Content Planning To Build and Keep Your Audience	Jill Pollack	Chief Story Wrangler, StoryStudio Chicago	USA	HTE/DM
ULE	20/08/18	07/09/18	3	Demo day Bootcamp	Vladislav Poshmorga	CIO at SDVentures	Switzerland	HTE
MODUL	20/08/18	07/09/18	3	Selling and Presenting Design	Irene Pereyra	Co-founder at Anton & Irene	USA	ID (Masters)
	03/09/18	07/09/18	1	Emerging Trends in Design	Riccardo Giraldi	Principal Creative Director, Microsoft	USA	ID

HARBOUR SPACE UNIVERSITY